
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 631 511 70 50

2 Nottinghamshire 611 501 40 70

3 Lincolnshire 563 473 30 60

4 Leicestershire 524 434 50 40

5 Northamptonshire 515 425 60 30



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 75 Maria Hollingsworth Lincolnshire 146 50 48 48
2 84 Georgia Webster Northamptonshire 145 48 49 48
3 89 Eloise McQuaid Nottinghamshire 139 50 39 50
4 90 Amy Scott Nottinghamshire 138 46 42 50
5 61 Emily Heappey Derbyshire 137 48 44 45
6 63 Molly Mee Derbyshire 133 46 42 45

7= 65 Imogen Cresswell Derbyshire 122 38 46 38
7= 76 Becky Locking Lincolnshire 122 41 39 42
9= 64 Mae Emery Derbyshire 119 44 49 26
9= 92 Rosie Purchase Nottinghamshire 119 43 40 36
11 74 Camila Blanco Leicestershire 117 34 38 45
12 78 Tilly Ireland Lincolnshire 112 34 36 42
13 72 Jasmin Southam Leicestershire 110 32 46 32
14 66 Lauren Wilson Derbyshire 107 41 28 38
15 91 Bethany Scotney Nottinghamshire 105 34 44 27
16 69 Beth Scott Leicestershire 104 38 34 32
17 71 Holly Drake Leicestershire 103 28 30 45

18= 70 Sarah Davies Leicestershire 102 34 34 34
18= 93 Sarah Gooch Nottinghamshire 102 30 32 40
20 83 Emily Spilman Northamptonshire 99 43 26 30
21 82 Ella Forsyth Northamptonshire 94 30 24 40
22 79 Illana McMahon Lincolnshire 93 25 34 34
23 62 Leanne Smith Derbyshire 92 40 24 28
24 86 Lilly Cuthbertson Northamptonshire 87 22 29 36
25 94 Charlottte Peach Nottinghamshire 86 36 26 24
26 68 Rheanna Hinds Leicestershire 85 28 34 23
27 85 Courtney Bancroft-Morrow Northamptonshire 84 25 29 30
28 88 Emily Print Northamptonshire 71 22 22 27
29 77 Rhiain Nicholas Lincolnshire 70 26 22 22
30 81 Savannah Dowse Lincolnshire 50 50
31 80 Madara Behmane Lincolnshire 47 24 23

32= 73 Molly Harper Leicestershire 0
32= 87 Chloe Cuthbertson Northamptonshire 0
32= 95 Hannah Watson Nottinghamshire 0



Team Results Derbyshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 631 511 70 50

2 Nottinghamshire 611 501 40 70

3 Lincolnshire 563 473 30 60

4 Leicestershire 524 434 50 40

5 Northamptonshire 515 425 60 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Emily Heappey 2LR 23.9 23.9 2 48
61 Emily Heappey S 7.55 7.68 8.09 8.09 4 44
61 Emily Heappey VJ 54 53 53 54 3= 45
62 Leanne Smith 2LR 25.5 25.5 6 40
62 Leanne Smith SB 71 71 14 24
62 Leanne Smith SLJ 2.00 1.97 2.03 2.03 12 28
63 Molly Mee 4LR 52.9 52.9 3 46
63 Molly Mee SB 79 79 5 42
63 Molly Mee VJ 50 52 54 54 3= 45
64 Mae Emery 4LR 53.3 53.3 4 44
64 Mae Emery SB 85 85 1= 49
64 Mae Emery SLJ 1.98 1.98 1.98 1.98 13 26
65 Imogen Cresswell 2LR 25.7 25.7 7 38
65 Imogen Cresswell S 8.12 7.12 7.37 8.12 3 46
65 Imogen Cresswell SLJ 2.14 2.11 2.15 2.15 7 38
66 Lauren Wilson 4LR 53.5 53.5 5= 41
66 Lauren Wilson S 5.95 6.68 6.79 6.79 12 28
66 Lauren Wilson VJ 44 45 45 45 7 38



Team Results Leicestershire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 631 511 70 50

2 Nottinghamshire 611 501 40 70

3 Lincolnshire 563 473 30 60

4 Leicestershire 524 434 50 40

5 Northamptonshire 515 425 60 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
68 Rheanna Hinds 2LR 26.0 26.0 12 28
68 Rheanna Hinds S 7.54 6.90 7.40 7.54 9 34
68 Rheanna Hinds VJ 36 36 38 38 14= 23
69 Beth Scott 4LR 53.6 53.6 7 38
69 Beth Scott SB 75 75 8= 34
69 Beth Scott SLJ 1.98 2.02 2.05 2.05 10 32
70 Sarah Davies 2LR 25.8 25.8 8= 34
70 Sarah Davies SB 75 75 8= 34
70 Sarah Davies VJ 41 40 42 42 9 34
71 Holly Drake 4LR 55.9 55.9 12 28
71 Holly Drake S 6.78 5.43 6.97 6.97 11 30
71 Holly Drake SLJ 2.00 2.20 1.99 2.20 3= 45
72 Jasmin Southam 4LR 53.9 53.9 10 32
72 Jasmin Southam SB 83 83 3 46
72 Jasmin Southam VJ 41 41 37 41 10 32
73 Molly Harper VJ 46 45 46 46
74 Camila Blanco 2LR 25.8 25.8 8= 34
74 Camila Blanco S 7.43 7.74 7.89 7.89 7 38
74 Camila Blanco SLJ 2.12 2.12 2.20 2.20 3= 45



Team Results Lincolnshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 631 511 70 50

2 Nottinghamshire 611 501 40 70

3 Lincolnshire 563 473 30 60

4 Leicestershire 524 434 50 40

5 Northamptonshire 515 425 60 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
75 Maria Hollingsworth 2LR 23.5 23.5 1 50
75 Maria Hollingsworth S 8.08 7.72 8.44 8.44 2 48
75 Maria Hollingsworth VJ 58 57 59 59 2 48
76 Becky Locking 4LR 53.5 53.5 5= 41
76 Becky Locking SB 77 77 6= 39
76 Becky Locking VJ 49 45 50 50 5 42
77 Rhiain Nicholas 4LR 57.1 57.1 13 26
77 Rhiain Nicholas SB 69 69 15 22
77 Rhiain Nicholas SLJ 1.81 1.84 1.82 1.84 15 22
78 Tilly Ireland 2LR 25.8 25.8 8= 34
78 Tilly Ireland S 6.98 7.50 7.66 7.66 8 36
78 Tilly Ireland SLJ 2.11 2.00 2.19 2.19 5 42
79 Illana McMahon 2LR 26.3 26.3 13= 25
79 Illana McMahon SB 75 75 8= 34
79 Illana McMahon SLJ 1.98 0.00 2.07 2.07 9 34
80 Madara Behmane 4LR 58.9 58.9 14 24
80 Madara Behmane S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
80 Madara Behmane VJ 36 35 38 38 14= 23
81 Savannah Dowse 2LR 0.0 0.0
81 Savannah Dowse S 8.52 9.28 9.15 9.28 1 50



Team Results Northamptonshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 631 511 70 50

2 Nottinghamshire 611 501 40 70

3 Lincolnshire 563 473 30 60

4 Leicestershire 524 434 50 40

5 Northamptonshire 515 425 60 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
82 Ella Forsyth 4LR 54.4 54.4 11 30
82 Ella Forsyth S 6.47 6.41 6.23 6.47 14 24
82 Ella Forsyth SLJ 2.16 2.12 2.11 2.16 6 40
83 Emily Spilman 2LR 25.1 25.1 4= 43
83 Emily Spilman S 6.15 5.01 6.77 6.77 13 26
83 Emily Spilman SLJ 1.92 2.04 0.00 2.04 11 30
84 Georgia Webster 4LR 52.6 52.6 2 48
84 Georgia Webster SB 85 85 1= 49
84 Georgia Webster SLJ 2.14 2.23 2.20 2.23 2 48
85 Courtney Bancroft-Morrow 2LR 26.3 26.3 13= 25
85 Courtney Bancroft-Morrow SB 74 74 11= 29
85 Courtney Bancroft-Morrow VJ 40 40 39 40 11 30
86 Lilly Cuthbertson 4LR 59.8 59.8 15 22
86 Lilly Cuthbertson SB 74 74 11= 29
86 Lilly Cuthbertson VJ 40 43 41 43 8 36
88 Emily Print 2LR 26.4 26.4 15 22
88 Emily Print S 5.49 5.85 5.68 5.85 15 22
88 Emily Print VJ 38 38 39 39 12= 27



Team Results Nottinghamshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Derbyshire 631 511 70 50

2 Nottinghamshire 611 501 40 70

3 Lincolnshire 563 473 30 60

4 Leicestershire 524 434 50 40

5 Northamptonshire 515 425 60 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Eloise McQuaid 4LR 50.3 50.3 1 50
89 Eloise McQuaid SB 77 77 6= 39
89 Eloise McQuaid VJ 60 63 60 63 1 50
90 Amy Scott 2LR 24.8 24.8 3 46
90 Amy Scott S 8.08 7.53 7.23 8.08 5 42
90 Amy Scott SLJ 2.40 0.00 2.31 2.40 1 50
91 Bethany Scotney 4LR 53.8 53.8 9 34
91 Bethany Scotney SB 80 80 4 44
91 Bethany Scotney VJ 0 33 39 39 12= 27
92 Rosie Purchase 2LR 25.1 25.1 4= 43
92 Rosie Purchase S 8.07 7.79 7.91 8.07 6 40
92 Rosie Purchase SLJ 2.04 2.04 2.09 2.09 8 36
93 Sarah Gooch 2LR 25.9 25.9 11 30
93 Sarah Gooch S 6.42 6.89 6.98 6.98 10 32
93 Sarah Gooch VJ 46 46 46 46 6 40
94 Charlottte Peach 4LR 53.7 53.7 8 36
94 Charlottte Peach SB 73 73 13 26
94 Charlottte Peach SLJ 1.92 1.96 1.88 1.96 14 24



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lincolnshire red 75 Maria Hollingsworth 23.5 50
2 Derbyshire sky 61 Emily Heappey 23.9 48
3 Nottinghamshire purple 90 Amy Scott 24.8 46

4= Northamptonshire yellow 83 Emily Spilman 25.1 43
4= Nottinghamshire purple 92 Rosie Purchase 25.1 43
6 Derbyshire sky 62 Leanne Smith 25.5 40
7 Derbyshire sky 65 Imogen Cresswell 25.7 38

8= Leicestershire green 70 Sarah Davies 25.8 34
8= Leicestershire green 74 Camila Blanco 25.8 34
8= Lincolnshire red 78 Tilly Ireland 25.8 34
11 Nottinghamshire purple 93 Sarah Gooch 25.9 30
12 Leicestershire green 68 Rheanna Hinds 26.0 28

13= Lincolnshire red 79 Illana McMahon 26.3 25
13= Northamptonshire yellow 85 Courtney Bancroft-Morrow 26.3 25
15 Northamptonshire yellow 88 Emily Print 26.4 22

Lincolnshire red 81 Savannah Dowse 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire purple 89 Eloise McQuaid 50.3 50
2 Northamptonshire yellow 84 Georgia Webster 52.6 48
3 Derbyshire sky 63 Molly Mee 52.9 46
4 Derbyshire sky 64 Mae Emery 53.3 44

5= Derbyshire sky 66 Lauren Wilson 53.5 41
5= Lincolnshire red 76 Becky Locking 53.5 41
7 Leicestershire green 69 Beth Scott 53.6 38
8 Nottinghamshire purple 94 Charlottte Peach 53.7 36
9 Nottinghamshire purple 91 Bethany Scotney 53.8 34

10 Leicestershire green 72 Jasmin Southam 53.9 32
11 Northamptonshire yellow 82 Ella Forsyth 54.4 30
12 Leicestershire green 71 Holly Drake 55.9 28
13 Lincolnshire red 77 Rhiain Nicholas 57.1 26
14 Lincolnshire red 80 Madara Behmane 58.9 24
15 Northamptonshire yellow 86 Lilly Cuthbertson 59.8 22



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Derbyshire sky 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 70.0
2 04 Northamptonshire yellow 1:45.5 0.0 1:45.5 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire green 1:46.9 0.0 1:46.9 50.0
4 05 Nottinghamshire purple 1:53.8 0.0 1:53.8 40.0
5 03 Lincolnshire red 1:58.3 0.0 1:58.3 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Nottinghamshire purple 1:38.7 0.0 1:38.7 70.0
2 03 Lincolnshire red 1:39.1 0.0 1:39.1 60.0
3 01 Derbyshire sky 1:39.9 0.0 1:39.9 50.0
4 02 Leicestershire green 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 40.0
5 04 Northamptonshire yellow 1:43.6 0.0 1:43.6 30.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Lincolnshire red 81 Savannah Dowse 9.28 50
2 Lincolnshire red 75 Maria Hollingsworth 8.44 48
3 Derbyshire sky 65 Imogen Cresswell 8.12 46
4 Derbyshire sky 61 Emily Heappey 8.09 44
5 Nottinghamshire purple 90 Amy Scott 8.08 42
6 Nottinghamshire purple 92 Rosie Purchase 8.07 40
7 Leicestershire green 74 Camila Blanco 7.89 38
8 Lincolnshire red 78 Tilly Ireland 7.66 36
9 Leicestershire green 68 Rheanna Hinds 7.54 34

10 Nottinghamshire purple 93 Sarah Gooch 6.98 32
11 Leicestershire green 71 Holly Drake 6.97 30
12 Derbyshire sky 66 Lauren Wilson 6.79 28
13 Northamptonshire yellow 83 Emily Spilman 6.77 26
14 Northamptonshire yellow 82 Ella Forsyth 6.47 24
15 Northamptonshire yellow 88 Emily Print 5.85 22

Lincolnshire red 80 Madara Behmane 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Derbyshire sky 64 Mae Emery 85 49
1= Northamptonshire yellow 84 Georgia Webster 85 49
3 Leicestershire green 72 Jasmin Southam 83 46
4 Nottinghamshire purple 91 Bethany Scotney 80 44
5 Derbyshire sky 63 Molly Mee 79 42

6= Lincolnshire red 76 Becky Locking 77 39
6= Nottinghamshire purple 89 Eloise McQuaid 77 39
8= Leicestershire green 69 Beth Scott 75 34
8= Leicestershire green 70 Sarah Davies 75 34
8= Lincolnshire red 79 Illana McMahon 75 34

11= Northamptonshire yellow 85 Courtney Bancroft-Morrow 74 29
11= Northamptonshire yellow 86 Lilly Cuthbertson 74 29
13 Nottinghamshire purple 94 Charlottte Peach 73 26
14 Derbyshire sky 62 Leanne Smith 71 24
15 Lincolnshire red 77 Rhiain Nicholas 69 22



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire purple 90 Amy Scott 2.40 50
2 Northamptonshire yellow 84 Georgia Webster 2.23 48

3= Leicestershire green 71 Holly Drake 2.20 45
3= Leicestershire green 74 Camila Blanco 2.20 45
5 Lincolnshire red 78 Tilly Ireland 2.19 42
6 Northamptonshire yellow 82 Ella Forsyth 2.16 40
7 Derbyshire sky 65 Imogen Cresswell 2.15 38
8 Nottinghamshire purple 92 Rosie Purchase 2.09 36
9 Lincolnshire red 79 Illana McMahon 2.07 34

10 Leicestershire green 69 Beth Scott 2.05 32
11 Northamptonshire yellow 83 Emily Spilman 2.04 30
12 Derbyshire sky 62 Leanne Smith 2.03 28
13 Derbyshire sky 64 Mae Emery 1.98 26
14 Nottinghamshire purple 94 Charlottte Peach 1.96 24
15 Lincolnshire red 77 Rhiain Nicholas 1.84 22



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Meres Leisure Centre, Grantham 20 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire purple 89 Eloise McQuaid 63 50
2 Lincolnshire red 75 Maria Hollingsworth 59 48

3= Derbyshire sky 61 Emily Heappey 54 45
3= Derbyshire sky 63 Molly Mee 54 45
5 Lincolnshire red 76 Becky Locking 50 42
6 Nottinghamshire purple 93 Sarah Gooch 46 40
7 Derbyshire sky 66 Lauren Wilson 45 38
8 Northamptonshire yellow 86 Lilly Cuthbertson 43 36
9 Leicestershire green 70 Sarah Davies 42 34

10 Leicestershire green 72 Jasmin Southam 41 32
11 Northamptonshire yellow 85 Courtney Bancroft-Morrow 40 30

12= Northamptonshire yellow 88 Emily Print 39 27
12= Nottinghamshire purple 91 Bethany Scotney 39 27
14= Leicestershire green 68 Rheanna Hinds 38 23
14= Lincolnshire red 80 Madara Behmane 38 23

Leicestershire green 73 Molly Harper 46 0
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